Paddler No.

201
203
301
304
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
502
504
505
601
602
604
605
606
607
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
701
702
703
704
705
706
707
708
709
710
711
801
805
806
807

L]

Name

Kayne Wilkinson
Harry Archer
Keiran Husband
Ross McMullen
Nicole Williams
Stefano diGregorio
Elise Piercy
Marko Csokasi
Renee Myburgh
Matt Duck
Jess Warrior
Oliver Banks
Gemma Browne
Daniel James
Jenny Withers
Hilary Wells
Bronte Holden
Guy Holmes
Maia Wallman
Miki Marciniak
Ed Pearson
George Reid
Jake Bedford
Guy Willoughby
Tony Waszkiewicz
Nick Hadland
Joe Hayman-Joyce
Laura Ruff
Phoebe Wallman
Jack Oliver
Isabel Madden
Samantha Medici
Jess Hanchett
Daniel Titherington
Kieran Young
Lily Wong
Mia Monahan
Sophie Khlaf
Adrian Miekle-Briggs
Ben Phillips
Aisling Bradley
Alex Bicknell
Archie Fegent
Ben Powell
Alia Barakzai

Richmond Sprint Regatta 2013

500m TT result

2.04
2.03
2.04
2.08
2.26
2.17
2.20
2.09
2.29
2.34
2.17
2.28
2.27
2.26
2.31
2.34
2.54
2.25
2.52
2.20
2.39
2.41
2.35
2.31
2.50
2.33
2.22
2.32
2.37
2.32
2.49
2.48
2.48
2.49
2.47
2.40
2.40
2.36
2.40
2.40
2.35
2.59
2.44
2.36
2.53

500m Time Trial results by number

Paddler No. Name

808
809
810
811
812
813
814
815
816
901
902
903
906
908
909
910
911
912
913
914
915
916
917
918
920
922
923
924
925
926
927
928
929
930
931
MS1
MS3
Ms4
MS5
MS6
MS7
MS8
MS9
MS10
MS22
MS23
MS24
MS25

Jamie McMurtrie
Georgia Philippou
Georgina McMullen
Bex Shantry
Oliver Loveday
Kevin Dutoit
James Waszkiewicz
Charlotte Pratt
Rosie Hudson
Maris Kuklis
Andrew Barton
Ross Bradley
Sophie Thompson
Jasper Morgan
Geoffrey Close
Ruslan Kutlukaev
Emily Powell
Ewan Winter
Jacqueline Lindsay
James Grigorovich
Oliver Waszkiewicz
Naomi Edwards
Olly Hellel
Joe Whittaker
William Haws
James Beecher
Zoe Hurrell
Manon Kilvington
Chris Lucas
Cesar Falco
Susanna James
Matthew Hinves
Daniel Gorst
John Racoveanu
Kuba Cranmer
Rhiannon O'Connor
Joe Wile
Isabella Bowles
Elin Humphrey
Annabel Powell
Gondwana Pietsch
Rebecca Swift
Arthur Leech
KasperCranmer
Francis Herwanger
Sam Bicknell
Xavier Hinves
Ella Banks

500m TT result

2.41
2.50
2.55
2.48
2.35
2.52
2.26
dnf
2.40
3.00
2.54
3.04
2.48
ns
ns
2.46
3.03
2.46
3.06
3.32
2.55
3.06
3.08
3.09
3.26
3.00
3.05
3.29
2.55
2.28
3.14
2.54
2.59
2.56
ns
3.04
3.12
3.14
3.16
3.49
3.39
3.39
4.45
3.15
3.20
3.51
3.19
4.01



Paddler No.

203
201
301
304
404
402
407
403
605
613
602
401
502
814
409
408
926
405
504
610
614
616
612
406
505
609
711
812
708
806
615
606
706
709
710
816
707
607
808
805
910
912
705
702
703
811
906
701

L

Name

Harry Archer
Kayne Wilkinson
Keiran Husband
Ross McMullen
Marko Csokasi

Stefano diGregorio

Jess Warrior

Elise Piercy
Miki Marciniak
Joe Hayman-Joyce

Guy Holmes
Nicole Williams

Daniel James

James Waszkiewicz
Gemma Browne

Oliver Banks

Cesar Falco
Renee Myburgh
Jenny Withers
Guy Willoughby

Laura Ruff
Jack Oliver
Nick Hadland
Matt Duck

Hilary Wells

Jake Bedford
Aisling Bradley
Oliver Loveday

Sophie Khlaf

Ben Powell
Phoebe Wallman
Ed Pearson
Lily Wong
Adrian Miekle-Briggs

Ben Phillips

Rosie Hudson

Mia Monahan

George Reid

Jamie McMurtrie

Archie Fegent
Ruslan Kutlukaev

Ewan Winter

Kieran Young

Samantha Medici
Jess Hanchett
Bex Shantry
Sophie Thompson
Isabel Madden

Richmond Sprint Regatta 2013

500m TT result

2.03
2.04
2.04
2.08
2.09
2.17
2.17
2.20
2.20
2.22
2.25
2.26
2.26
2.26
2.27
2.28
2.28
2.29
2.31
2.31
2.32
2.32
2.33
2.34
2.34
2.35
2.35
2.35
2.36
2.36
2.37
2.39
2.40
2.40
2.40
2.40
2.40
2.41
2.41
2.44
2.46
2.46
2.47
2.48
2.48
2.48
2.48
2.49

Paddler No.

704
611
809
604
813
807
601
902
928
810
915
925
930
801
929
901
922
911
903
MS1
923
913
916
917
918
MS3
927
MS4
MS10
MS5
MS24
MS22
920
924
914
MS7
MS8
MS6
MS23
MS25
MS9
815
908
909
931

500m Time Trial results by fastest time

Name

Daniel Titherington
Tony Waszkiewicz
Georgia Philippou
Maia Wallman
Kevin Dutoit
Alia Barakzai
Bronte Holden
Andrew Barton
Matthew Hinves
Georgina McMullen
Oliver Waszkiewicz
Chris Lucas
John Racoveanu
Alex Bicknell
Daniel Gorst
Maris Kuklis
James Beecher
Emily Powell
Ross Bradley
Rhiannon O'Connor
Zoe Hurrell
Jacqueline Lindsay
Naomi Edwards
Olly Hellel
Joe Whittaker
Joe Wile
Susanna James
Isabella Bowles
KasperCranmer
Elin Humphrey
Xavier Hinves
Francis Herwanger
William Haws
Manon Kilvington
James Grigorovich
Gondwana Pietsch
Rebecca Swift
Annabel Powell
Sam Bicknell
Ella Banks
Arthur Leech
Charlotte Pratt
Jasper Morgan
Geoffrey Close
Kuba Cranmer

500m TT result

2.49
2.50
2.50
2.52
2.52
2.53
2.54
2.54
2.54
2.55
2.55
2.55
2.56
2.59
2.59
3.00
3.00
3.03
3.04
3.04
3.05
3.06
3.06
3.08
3.09
3.12
3.14
3.14
3.15
3.16
3.19
3.20
3.26
3.29
3.32
3.39
3.39
3.49
3.51
4.01
4.45
dnf
ns
ns
ns



Paddler No.

709
711
801
807
902
MS6
805
MS9
710
806
811
601
926
815
925
929
502
704
606
MS5
403
MS25
911
912
MS22
409
909
607
809
810
MS7
602
610
203
505
701
MS4
616
913
609
922
914
814
808
908
504
703
407

L.

Name

Adrian Miekle-Briggs
Aisling Bradley
Alex Bicknell
Alia Barakzai
Andrew Barton
Annabel Powell
Archie Fegent
Arthur Leech
Ben Phillips
Ben Powell
Bex Shantry
Bronte Holden
Cesar Falco
Charlotte Pratt
Chris Lucas
Daniel Gorst
Daniel James
Daniel Titherington
Ed Pearson
Elin Humphrey
Elise Piercy
Ella Banks
Emily Powell
Ewan Winter
Francis Herwanger
Gemma Browne
Geoffrey Close
George Reid
Georgia Philippou
Georgina McMullen
Gondwana Pietsch
Guy Holmes
Guy Willoughby
Harry Archer
Hilary Wells
Isabel Madden
Isabella Bowles
Jack Oliver
Jacqueline Lindsay
Jake Bedford
James Beecher
James Grigorovich
James Waszkiewicz
Jamie McMurtrie
Jasper Morgan
Jenny Withers
Jess Hanchett
Jess Warrior

Richmond Sprint Regatta 2013

500m TT result

2.40
2.35
2.59
2.53
2.54
3.49
2.44
4.45
2.40
2.36
2.48
2.54
2.28
dnf
2.55
2.59
2.26
2.49
2.39
3.16
2.20
4.01
3.03
2.46
3.20
2.27
ns
241
2.50
2.55
3.39
2.25
2.31
2.03
2.34
2.49
3.14
2.32
3.06
2.35
3.00
3.32
2.26
2.41
ns
2.31
2.48
2.17

Paddler No.

613
918
MS3
930
MS10
201
301
813
705
931
614
706
604
924
901
404
406
928
707
605
916
612
401
408
812
915
917
615
MS8
405
MS1
816
903
304
910
MS23
702
708
906
402
927
611
920
MS24
923

500m Time Trial results by first Name

Name

Joe Hayman-Joyce
Joe Whittaker
Joe Wile
John Racoveanu
KasperCranmer
Kayne Wilkinson
Keiran Husband
Kevin Dutoit
Kieran Young
Kuba Cranmer
Laura Ruff
Lily Wong
Maia Wallman
Manon Kilvington
Maris Kuklis
Marko Csokasi
Matt Duck
Matthew Hinves
Mia Monahan
Miki Marciniak
Naomi Edwards
Nick Hadland
Nicole Williams
Oliver Banks
Oliver Loveday
Oliver Waszkiewicz
Olly Hellel
Phoebe Wallman
Rebecca Swift
Renee Myburgh
Rhiannon O'Connor
Rosie Hudson
Ross Bradley
Ross McMullen
Ruslan Kutlukaev
Sam Bicknell
Samantha Medici
Sophie Khlaf
Sophie Thompson
Stefano diGregorio
Susanna James
Tony Waszkiewicz
William Haws
Xavier Hinves
Zoe Hurrell

500m TT result

2.22
3.09
3.12
2.56
3.15
2.04
2.04
2.52
2.47
ns
2.32
2.40
2.52
3.29
3.00
2.09
2.34
2.54
2.40
2.20
3.06
2.33
2.26
2.28
2.35
2.55
3.08
2.37
3.39
2.29
3.04
2.40
3.04
2.08
2.46
3.51
2.48
2.36
2.48
2.17
3.14
2.50
3.26
3.19
3.05



